
2025-26 BINA Dates 
 
Sunday September 7 Fall Semester Begins and Sanctuary Rededication 

Wednesday September 10  

Sunday September 14  

Wednesday September 17  

Sunday September 21  

Sunday September 28  

Sunday October 5 Sukkah Decoration 

Sunday October 19  

Wednesday October 22  

Sunday October 26  

Wednesday October 29  

Sunday November 2  

Wednesday November 5  

Sunday November 9  

Wednesday November 12  

Sunday November 16  

Wednesday November 19  

Sunday November 23  

Wednesday December 3  

Sunday December 7  

Wednesday December 12  

Sunday December 14 Chanukah Party 

Friday December 19 BINA Shabbat and Latke Dinner 

Sunday January 4 Spring Semester Begins 

Wednesday January 7  

Sunday January 11  

Wednesday January 14  

Wednesday January 21  

Sunday January 25  

Wednesday January 18  

Sunday February 1 Tu Bishvat Program 

Wednesday February 4  

Sunday February 8  



Wednesday February 11  

Sunday February 22  

Wednesday February 25  

Sunday March 1 Purim Carnival Only; No Classes 

Wednesday March 4  

Sunday March 8  

Wednesday March 11  

Sunday March 15  

Wednesday March 18  

Sunday March 22  

Wednesday March 25  

Sunday March 29  

Sunday April 19  

Sunday April 26  

Wednesday April 29  

Sunday May 3  

Wednesday May 6  

Wednesday May 13  

Sunday May 17  

Wednesday May 20  

Saturday May 23 BINA Graduation Shabbat and Shavuot 

 


